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Friday 23/12/2016        18:00 hrs   06:00 hrs 

Saturday 24/12/2016 

Sunday 25/12/2016

Monday 26/12/2016 

Tuesday 27/12/2016      

Wednesday 28/12/2016      

Thursday 29/12/2016         

Friday 30/12/2016       

Saturday 31/12/2016

Sunday 01/01/2017

Monday 02/01/2017    18:00 hrs  

Tuesday 03/01/2017      18:00 hrs   06:00 hrs 

Dublin  + 353 (0) 1823 0492 dublin.booking@seatruckgroup.co.uk

Liverpool  + 44 (0) 151 933 3660 liverpool.booking@seatruckgroup.co.uk

Heysham  + 44 (0) 1524 853 512 heysham.booking@seatruckgroup.co.uk

Warrenpoint  + 44 (0) 28 4175 4400 warrenpoint.booking@seatruckgroup.co.uk

Dublin - Liverpool

Please note, sailing times are subject to change, please visit www.seatruckferries.com/routesschedules

Seatruck Ferries Christmas sailing schedule  2016

Warrenpoint - HeyshamDublin - Heysham
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